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Receiver From

DROPPLANT Sp.J. Krzysztof Zimnicki

Company
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail
Item n°: Customer pos. no.: Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906
60198015H H/ mé Head — NOVA 600 EAP/ kPa
10.54 =
. B =100
Model 10{4 =
NOVA 600 M-A 40th - 10m 9.5 95
E =90
Pump data 95 =
8.5 £ 8
E =80
Free passage : 10 mm 8- E
75 E E75
Aspiration level minimum : 150 mm Y E
= E70
Max immersion depth : 7m = -
6.5 65
Min. fluid temperature : 0°C '62 = 60
Max fluid temperature : 35°C E E 55
554 =
Requested data 5 ?50
4.5 £45
Flow: 4é ?40
Head : 3_5§ ; 35
Fluid : Water 3§ £ 30
Fluid Temperature : 20°C 2_5; £ 25
Density: 998.3 kg/m? 27 |« Application range »|| ;20
Kinematic viscosity 1.005 /s NN N ot
0 40 80 120 160 200 Q/ I/min
Vapor pressure : 2.34kPa
Hydraulic data (duty point)
Flow:
Head :
Materials
7 %3
T T =
Pump body Technopolymer >
|
Impeller Technopolymer O | Z
s g
O-Ring NBR Rubber %’ & >
ol —
I
Rotor shaft Stainless Steel AlSI 431 C
Suction strainer Technopolymer A
Motor top body AISI 304 X5 Cr Ni 1810 UNI 6900/71
Float Technopolymer
Motor data Weight : 7ig
Dimensions in mm
Motor brand DAB A 189 H2 71
t :
eeroren B 255 LIV MAX | 390
Nominal power P2 : 0.5KW c 56 LIV MIN 190
D 296
Rated woltage : 1~ 230V 50 Hz DNM 1"1/4 G
. E 174
Nominal current : 3A
H 329
Degree of protection : IP 68 H1 443
Pump connection
Cable lengthm: 10 N N
Suction side : /
Discharge side : 1" 1/4 GAS /-

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice
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Receiver

From

Company
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail

DROPPLANT Sp.J. Krzysztof Zimnick

NOVA 600 M-A 40th -10m
Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

H/ m | Head — NOVA 600} xp/ kpa
10.8 -
] 104
10.4 B
4 100
10 i
] 96
9.6 -
. o2
9.2 B
. 88
8.8 B
1 84
8.4 B
. 80
8 L
] 76
7.6 L
] 72
7.2 B
] 68
6.8 B
] 64
6.4 -
] 60
6 B
] 56
5.6 r
7 52
5.2 -
] 48
48— L
] 44
4.4 B
4] —40
3.6 36
3.2 32
2.8 28
2.4 24
2] —20
- | € Application range »| L
T TT ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ 1T ‘ T N
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 Q/lmin
Hydraulic data (dutypoint)
Suction side : Discharge side : Flow: Head : Rated speed :
1" 1/4 GAS 2900 1/min
MAIN_PROJECT_TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_ID OWNER_ ISSUE_DATE
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Receiver

From

Company
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail

DROPPLANT Sp.J. Krzysztof Zimnicki

.
i

—

DNM

—

H2

NOVA 600 M-A 40th - 10m

H1
LIV MAX

LIV MIN

Dimensionsin mm Pump connection

1 A 189

2 B 255 Suction

3 Cc 56

4 D 296

5 DNM 1"1/4G

6 E 174

7 H 329 Discharge

8 | 443 1" 1/4 GAS

9 H2 7 -

10 | UVMAX 390

11 LIV MIN 190
MAIN_PROJECT _TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_ID OWNER _ ISSUE_DATE

QUO0-98930-H2Z0G7

nova NG Panel

2026-01-13

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice




	4)  NOVA 40th my19        (Q=  H=)
	NOVA 600 M-A 40th - 10m: DAB - scheda tecnica pompe sommergibili NOVA-FEKA 40th
	NOVA 600 M-A 40th - 10m: DAB - hydraulic con PN
	NOVA 600 M-A 40th - 10m: DAB - dimension - con PN


